MUSIC

INSTRUMENTAL / VOCAL LESSONS TIMETABLE

Guitar

Instrument:

R. Rowley

Teacher:

20 25

Summer

9:00-3:30 Term:

Times:

Tuesday

Day:

TIMES

1:50

1:30

1:10

12:40

12:20

11:40

11:20

B

9:00

A

R
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DATES
29t April
6th May

13t

2t

3 June

10

17t

24

15t July

fth




Guitar

Instrument:

R. Rowley

Teacher:

20 25

Summer

8:40-1:30 Term:

Times:

Friday

Day:

TIMES

110

12:40

12:20

11:40

11:20

11:00

10:40

10:20

10:00

9:40

820

8:00

4:40

A

A

A

DATES

2™ May

lE|1i1

15t
23

6t June

13th

21]'-"'

27t

45 July

11'.h




